
California Personnel Office Directory

Physical Address:
3100 Wright Road 
Camarillo, CA 93010

Staff Services Manager I:
Mailing Address: Leslie Zuniga (805) 278-3745 leslie.zuniga@cdcr.ca.gov

3100 Wright Road 
Camarillo, CA 93010 Personnel Supervisor I:

Diana Zumaya Ext. 3248 diana.zumaya@cdcr.ca.gov

Public Phone Number:
(805) 485-7951

*Fax:
(805) 983-0963

Agency Codes

135, 136 All Staff Main Number: (805) 485-7951

Personnel Specialist:
Molly Almager Ext. 3269 molly.almager@cdcr.ca.gov
Laarni Brodi, SR Ext. 3273 laarni.brodi@cdcr.ca.gov
Matt Delgadillo Ext. 3210 matthew.delgadillo@cdcr.ca.gov
Janelle Espinosa Ext. 3270 janelle.espinosa@cdcr.ca.gov
Rosie Galaviz, SR Ext. 3304 rgalaviz@cdcr.ca.gov

Office Assistant:
Monica Martinez, (T) Ext. 3260 monica.martinez@cdcr.ca.gov

DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABILITATION

VENTURA YOUTH CORRECTIONAL FACILITY
DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE

Last Updated 10/25/2016

*All employee information is subject to the Privacy Act of 1977.

Confidential information should not  be sent via fax.


